Downbhill Trail race 2014
Sunday 24 August 2014. 1:00 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Time

0:32:28
0:34:12
0:36:45
0:36:53
0:37:11
0:37:15
0:37:41
0:38:21
0:38:54
10 0:38:56
11 0:38:59
12 0:39:10
13 0:39:26
14 0:39:44
15 0:40:20
16 0:40:29
17 0:40:49
18 0:40:58
19 0:40:59
20 0:41:02
21 0:41:14
22 0:42:54
23 0:43:45
24 0:44:24
25 0:44:25
26 0:44:34
27 0:45:00
28 0:45:10
29 0:45:15
30 0:45:25
31 0:45:37
32 0:46:34
33 0:46:51
34 0:46:52
35 0:46:54
36 0:47:41
37 0:47:49
38 0:47:57
39 0:48:33
40 0:48:40
41 0:48:50
42 0:48:57
43 0:48:59
44  0:49:01
45 0:49:14
46 0:49:24
47 0:49:36
48 0:50:42
49 0:51:08
50 0:51:15
51 0:51:18
52 0:51:36
53 0:51:36
54 0:52:07
55 0:53:33
56 0:53:34
57 0:53:56
58 0:54:09
59 0:54:09
60 0:54:19
61 0:54:23
62 0:54:28
63 0:55:12
64 0:55:40
65 0:56:44
66 0:58:25
67 1:17:55
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Name

BOGLE, Allan
BRENNAN, Alex
JACKSON, David
ALEXANDER, Mark
MCCLINTOCK, Nigel
CORBETT, Dale
KELLY, Seamus
BLANCO, Alvaro
BROWNE, Malcolm
GIBSON, Rachel
TURLEY, Gemma
FILLIS, Stephen
MCAFEE, David
KIRK, Alexandra
MCINTRYRE, Andrew
CURRAN, Alex
DEVINE, Aidan
MILLS, Tom
BETTS, Johnny
RANKIN, Alison
BELL, Scott

BOURGEOIS, Jean-Claude

TODD, Brian
BAKER, Richard
MCILMOYLE, Kerrie
DONAGHY, Alastair
IRWIN, Paul
SURGENOR, Andrew
STOCKMAN, Declan
HARVEY, Sharon
MARTIN, Paul Doc
YOUNG, Ian
IRWIN, Caroline
CAHOON, Gregory
DUNSEATH, William
MCAFEE, James
HASSON, Dominic
PLATT, Danny
SHANKS, Martin
CALVERT, Brian
GRANT, Kathryn
LENNOX, Simon
HOLDEN, Lindsay
HOLDEN, Dave
STEEN, Ben
CAULFIELD, Christine
DEIGHAN, Betty
MCIVOR, Neil
RANKIN, Michael
AIKEN, Ruth
GIBSON, Alison
MACLEOD, Hannah
FRASER, Cathy
YOUNG, Elaine
BAILEY, Elaine
HUGHES, David
BYRNE, Heather
CLARKE, Rebecca
JOHNSTON, Matthew
ANDERSON, Aaron
MOUNTSTEPHEN, Lynne
BAIRD, Helen
IRWIN, Lesley
MCNICHOLL, Janet
GARNER, Ian
BROWNE, Judith
IRWIN, Judith

There were 67 Competitors.

Team
City of Derry

Springwell RC
Ballymena Running club
Ballymena Running club
Springwell RC
Ballymena Running club

Enniskillen

North Down

Springwell RC
Springwell RC
Springwell RC
Springwell RC
Orangegrove AC
Springwell RC
Springwell RC
Ballymena Running club

Springwell RC
Springwell RC
Springwell RC
Orangegrove AC

Springwell RC
Ballymena Running club
Springwell RC
Millbrooke Runners
Ballymena Running club
Ballymena Running club
Magherafelt Harriers
unattached

Springwell RC
Magherafelt Harriers

Ballymena Running club

Ballymena Running club

Springwell RC
Springwell RC

Ballymena Running club
Springwell RC

Springwell RC
Ballymena Running club
City of Lisburn

unattached

Springwell RC
Ballymena Running club

County Antrim Harriers
Springwell RC

North Down
unattached
Ballymena Running club

Race Age Category
Male Open
M35

M45

M35

M35

M

M35

Male Open
M45

Female Open
Female Open
Male Open
M35

Female Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
M35

Male Open
F35

M35

M35

M55

M35

Female Open
M45

M35

Male Open
M35

F35

M55

M35

Female Open
M35

M45

Male Open
M35

Male Open
M45

M45

F35

M35

Male Open
M35

Male Open
F35

F45

M35

M45

F35

F45

Female Open
F35

Female Open
F45

Male Open
F45

F35

M35

Male Open
F35

F45

F35

F35

M55

F45

F35

Results produced by Springwell Running Club. Printed by Springwell Running Club on 24 August

Race Race
486 1
454 2
491 3
448 4
455 5
475 6
447 7
449 8
487 9
436 10
470 11
457 12
490 13
453 14
445 15
433 16
434 17
480 18
459 19
481 20
474 21
478 22
467 23
499 24
485 25
465 26
494 27
492 28
466 29
451 30
488 31
443 32
473 33
489 34
460 35
495 36
462 37
497 38
496 39
450 40
464 41
446 42
468 43
469 44
458 45
463 46
493 47
429 48
482 49
430 50
435 51
483 52
484 53
444 54
456 55
438 56
471 57
432 58
477 59
431 60
479 61
498 62
439 63
476 64
472 65
461 66
452 67



